
Dolna Day School 

 

Olympiad Round 1 Exam Dates 2024-2025 

 

Date Subject Olympiad organiser 

18.10.2024 (Friday) G.K. SOF 

08.11.2024 (Friday) English SOF 

26.11.2024 (Tuesday) Informatics (Computer) SZ 

27.11.2024 (Wednesday) G.K. SZ 

02.12.2024 (Monday) Social Studies SZ 

03.12.2024 (Tuesday) Science SOF 

03.12.2024 (Tuesday) STEM SZ 

04.12.2024 (Wednesday) English SZ 

05.12.2024 (Thursday) Science SZ 

09.12.2024 (Monday) Reasoning SZ 

10.12.2024 (Tuesday) Social Studies SOF 

10.12.2024 (Tuesday) Maths SZ 

10.12.2024 (Tuesday) Commerce SOF 

12.12.2024 (Thursday) Maths SOF 

20.12.2024 (Wednesday) Computer SOF 

 

 


